SETH M.R,

JAIPURIA
J ScHooL

Fee Structure, Rules & Regulation of 2023-24

1 Fee will be deposited quarterly (in the month of April, July, October, January).

3 Fees is to be deposited by the 10th of the first month of the quarter. Otherwise late fee of 10 Rs. Per day will
automatically added on.

4 Parents can deposit the fee through any mode (online, cash, cheque, portal, app).

5 Parents will be given a fees booklet for depositing cash/Cheque, through which parents will be able to deposit fees
(quarterly) in the bank as well.

6 Transport fee will also be deposited quarterly along with the composite fee (Tuition Fee).

24-03-2023

| A |Registration Kit  Rs. 1000

B.

At the time of Admission:

i. Admission Fee Nur to 8th- Rs. 5000, 9th & 11th- Rs. 8000

ii. CBSE Reg. Fee  9th to 12th- (As per CBSE at the time of Registration /LOC

iii. Security Money*  Nur- 5th- 1000, 6th - 8th- 2000, 9th & 11th- 3000 (Refundable)

Quarterly Quarterly After Discount (Composite Fees)

Class .
Composite Fees Examination Fee FP ML

BN

NUR 8,700 0 6,090 4,350

4350

LKG 9,000 0 6,300 4,500

4500

UKG 9,600 0 9,600 8,160

4800

1,2 10,200 750 10,200 8,670

5100

3,45 10,500 750 10,500 8,925

5250

6,7,8 10,800 750 9,180

9,10 12,300 750 10,455

11,12 Arts/Com. 13,200 750 11,220

11,12 PCM/PCB 13,800 870 11,730

Note:

1

Siblings Discount : 10% in Composite Fee

2

Fatehpur Campus : Nur & LKG- 30% (General Discount) in Composite Fee

3

- Nur & LKG- 50% (General Discount),

Malwan Campus UKG to 12th- 15% (Opening Discount) in Composite Fee

Bindki Campus : Nur - 5th- 50% (Opening Discount) in composite fees

Defence Discount : 20% in Composite Fee (Based on seats availability)

Yearly Discount** : One month fees waived off (for 2023--24)

*

WW Eng. Lang. Lab. Fees: 300 Yearly (Class 1 to 5)

Optional

Discounts: Fest: 5000 (Nur-8th) & 8000 (9 & 11), Umang: 2500 (Nur & LKG). 5000 (UKG - 5th- Only FP)
Transport Fees: 1250 & 1500, (950- Only for Bindki Local)

Physics Wala Fees: 39,000 (Yearly)

Hostel Fees: 23,760 (Quarterly)

Points:

01: Only one discount will be applicable on a Single Fees Head.
02: Sibling concession is applicable in 2nd child onward
03: *Refundable as per UP Gov. Regulation
04: **If parent pays full year fees in Month of admission or before 31st April for old admission
05: If admission takes place in the middle of the session, the fee will be
payable from the beginning of the session.
06: The fee payable by: (i). Cash, website, app, bank, online & JODO FLEX.
(ii). Cheque in favour of "Seth M. R. Jaipuria School Fatehpur, Revenue A/c".




